

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos. 1-2 In

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2006

CC 2520/2006

(From the judgment and order dated 07/02/2003 in RFA No. 258/1995 & RFA No. 389/1995 & RFA No. 565/1995 & RFA No. 574/1995 & RFA No. 578/1995 & RFA No. 635/1995 of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

J.P. GUPTA & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA

Respondent(s)

(For permission to file SLP,substitution and office report)

Date: 11/05/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Rishi Kesh,Adv. (NP)

For Respondent(s)

UPON perusing the papers the Court made the following

O R D E R

Perused the letter.

The matter is adjourned.

Assistant

[Charanjeet Kaur]

[Asha Joshi]

Court Master

Registrar